Team, Team Div 1 (632 and Up), Handicapped
Place Team name

1 Minnesota Mudhens Il

2 Morning Glory Home Care |

3 Jazzy Ape Platinum A

4 Locker Guy/CC Lanes

5 Park Grove Bowl

6 Livin On A Spare

7 Country Club Lanes/Locker Guy
8 Locker Guy/Country Club Lanes

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,696.00

Team, Team Div 2 (631 and Under), Handicapped
Place Team name

1 Midway Pro Bowl #1
2 Midway Pro Bowl #3
3 Illetschko's Meats Hot
4 Carm Distributing Inc
5 Lunds & Byerlys

6 Up Your Alley

7 Kitty Kat Club

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,378.00

Team, Opt Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name

1 Country Club Lanes/Locker Guy
2 Jazzy Ape Platinum A
3 Wizards Pro Shop/Griploc

Total prizes awarded in this division: $400.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,474.00

Doubles, Div 1 (315 & Over), Handicapped
Place Team name

1 Foss, Crystal D / Fitzgerald, Kelly J

Final Prize Listing

St Paul USBC

2016 St Paul Women's Championship

Sorted by Event, Division

Entry Score
33 2,628
56 2,586
3 2,576
59 2,556
35 2,554
19 2,539
60 2,529
61 2,527
Entry Score
26 2,649
25 2,622
16 2,529
42 2,506
37 2,503
44 2,501
32 2,496
Entry Score
60 2,529
3 2,514
17 2,487
Entry Score
5 1,433

$400.00
$275.00
$241.00
$212.00
$184.00
$156.00
$128.00
$100.00

$400.00
$275.00
$182.00
$161.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00

$200.00
$125.00
$75.00

$240.00



2 Geister, Kristin K / Pashina, Kayla J 54 1,356 $200.00

3 Salaba, Angie M / Kreyer, Dana N 5 1,337 $125.00
3 Larson, Alicia R / Bartelt, Heather 61 1,337 $125.00
5 Stanley, Kimberly A / Helseth, Mimi E 15 1,334 $113.00
6 Sopp-Schroeder, Katie Ann S / Noor, Lisa M 60 1,328 $102.00
6 Kludt, Lori A/ Difronzo, Nicole M 55 1,328 $102.00
8 Niles, Janell R / Munson, Lori R 54 1,324 $92.00
9 Kimmes, Trista M / Franzwa, Nicole R 2 1,321 $86.00
10 Gill, Tammy L / Kreyer, Molly L 56 1,320 $78.00
11 Lepouce, Michelle E / Koller, Stephanie L 49 1,318 $72.00
12 Nelson, Kathleen M / Loprete, Tammee A 47 1,315 $66.00
13 Schnellman, Laura T / Brandt, Brittany A 27 1,300 $55.00
13 Gates, Gloria J / Ullman, Sara C 50 1,300 $55.00

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,511.00

Doubles, Div 2 (314 & Under), Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score
1 Mitchell, Ramona L / Stokes, Carole N 15 1,350 $240.00
2 Walrath, Lynn M / Pohl, Melissa M 25 1,334 $200.00
3 King, Rose S/ Remme, Becky A 25 1,333 $144.00
4 Drummer, Deborah L / Brittain, Anessa R 62 1,324 $120.00
5 Fick, Deb A/ Emeott, Cheryl C 39 1,321 $108.00
6 Baker, Cheryl K / Anderson, Julie 26 1,305 $99.00
7 Anderson, Michelle C / Reichensperger, Teresa 34 1,299 $92.00
8 Gherty, Elaine A/ Treitline, Sandy L 36 1,294 $84.00
9 Sparks, Jennifer R / Sparks, Nicole L 37 1,293 $77.00
10 Wiese, Carole L / Pate, Claudette T 39 1,280 $70.00
11 Teat, Sharon L / Knutson, Rosemary 11 1,273 $64.00
12 llletschko, Susan B / llletschko, Mary C 16 1,272 $57.00
13 Moss, Alyson L / Cregan, Jeanne M 12 1,271 $50.00

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,405.00

Doubles, Div 3 Opt Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score
1 Geister, Kristin K / Pashina, Kayla J 54 1,356 $150.00
2 Sopp-Schroeder, Katie Ann S/ Noor, Lisa M 60 1,320 $80.00
3 Lepouce, Michelle E / Koller, Stephanie L 49 1,318 $44.00
4 Foss, Crystal D / Fitzgerald, Kelly J 5 1,315 $29.00
5 Niles, Janell R / Munson, Lori R 54 1,311 $25.00
6 Kimmes, Trista M / Franzwa, Nicole R 2 1,292 $22.00

Total prizes awarded in this division: $350.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,266.00



Singles, Div 1 (158 & Over), Handicapped

Place

Team name

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,551.00

Singles, Div 2 (157 & Under), Handicapped

Place

1 Kreyer, Molly L
2 Kludt, Lori A
3 Krey, Marie A
4 Kimmes, Trista M
5 Brandt, Brittany A
6 Royals, Tashawnda J
7 Wirth-Feigum, Kim
8 Gates, Gloria J
9 Anderson, Jamie L
9 Drkula, Heather A
11 Kinney, Renee M
12 Gajeski, Karen B
13 Kreyer, Dana N
14 Sopp-Schroeder, Katie Ann S
15 Munson, Lori R
16 Kaiser, Nancy L
17 Johnston, Delta D
18 Mclntosh, DeVetta J
19 Thomley, Karen L
20 L'Allier, Jodie M
21 Faffler, Jenny L
22 Johnson, Kim L
22 Strauch, Kathy M
24 Beckjorden, Karyn L
25 Pate, Claudette T
25 Robinette, Dawn M
27 O'Ryan, Shannen M
28 Pomije, Julie A
28 Taylor, Marlos (Michelle)

Team name

1 Boedecker, Cynthia R

2 Pohl, Melissa M

2 Gherty, Elaine A

4 Anderson, Julie

5 Siebenaler, Cindy J

6 Jeanson, Tiffany M

7 Vogler, LuAnne

8 Pojar, Dianne L

9 Remme, Becky A

9 Sparks, Nicole L
11 Hletschko, Susan B
12 Anderson, Michelle C

Entry Score

56 802
55 754
33 743
2 740
27 727
48 723
60 709
50 708
6 706
33 706
33 704

1 703
5 697
60 690
54 686
19 682
10 679
48 677
6 676
56 673
19 670
18 663
35 663
60 660
39 657
55 657

3 656
4 652
4 652

Entry Score

19 742
25 711
36 711
26 695
44 682
32 674
20 670
28 666
25 665
37 665
16 662
34 659

$100.00
$95.00
$86.00
$78.00
$72.00
$68.00
$65.00
$62.00
$58.50
$58.50
$56.00
$54.00
$53.00
$52.00
$49.00
$48.00
$46.00
$45.00
$44.00
$42.00
$41.00
$39.00
$39.00
$37.00
$34.50
$34.50
$33.00
$30.50
$30.50

$100.00
$90.00
$90.00
$75.00
$69.00
$64.00
$61.00
$57.00
$55.00
$55.00
$52.00
$50.00



12 King, Shari

14 Ziegler, Linda J

15 Gordenier, Lisa A

15 Kelley, Jolene R

17 Zang, Britney E

18 McDonough, Shirley A
19 Sparks, Jennifer R

19 Renwick, Kristirose D
21 Peterson, Barbara A
21 Herrera, Anna 'Y

23 llletschko, Mary C

24 Schneider, Bekke L
24 Wiger, Chelsea N

26 Elton, Judith M

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,369.00

Singles, Div 3 Opt Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry

1 Kimmes, Trista M
2 Krey, Marie A
3 Wirth-Feigum, Kim
4 Gates, Gloria J
5 Kreyer, Molly L
6 Sopp-Schroeder, Katie Ann S
7 Anderson, Jamie L
8 Beckjorden, Karyn L
9 Munson, Lori R

10 Pomije, Julie A

11 Nadeau, Lisa M

12 Kludt, Lori A

12 L'Allier, Jodie M

Total prizes awarded in this division: $357.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,277.00

All Events, Div 1 (158 & Over), Handicapped
Place Team name Entry

1 Kreyer, Molly L

2 Sopp-Schroeder, Katie Ann S
3 Franzwa, Nicole R

4 Munson, Lori R

5 Kinney, Renee M

6 Kludt, Lori A

6 Meyer, Mindie J

8 Niles, Sidney M

26 659
44 653
24 652
14 652
41 651
1 650
37 648
41 648
24 646
58 646
16 645
13 644
47 644
14 642
Score

2 740
33 716
60 709
50 703
56 697
60 682

6 666
60 660
54 659
4 652
53 642
55 638
56 638

Score

56 2,187
60 2,073

2 2,063
54 2,062
33 2,058
55 2,051
23 2,051
53 2,033

$50.00
$47.00
$45.00
$45.00
$43.00
$41.00
$39.00
$39.00
$37.00
$37.00
$34.00
$32.00
$32.00
$30.00

$60.00
$55.00
$46.00
$39.00
$33.00
$28.00
$23.00
$20.00
$17.00
$14.00
$12.00

$5.00

$5.00

$90.00
$85.00
$53.00
$46.00
$41.00
$33.50
$33.50
$25.00



9 Kimmes, Trista M
10 Kreyer, Dana N
11 Drkula, Heather A

Total prizes awarded in this division: $452.00

All Events, Div 2 (157& Under), Handicapped
Place Team name Entry

1 Boedecker, Cynthia R
2 Pohl, Melissa M

3 Siebenaler, Cindy J

4 Anderson, Julie

5 Baker, Cheryl K

6 Illetschko, Mary C

7 McDonough, Shirley A
7 Treitline, Sandy L

9 Stanley, Kimberly A

Total prizes awarded in this division: $348.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $800.00

Scratch All Events, All Events, Scratch
Place Team name Entry

1 Sopp-Schroeder, Katie Ann S

2 Kimmes, Trista M

3 Wirth-Feigum, Kim

4 Munson, Lori R

5 Gates, Gloria J

6 Meyer, Mindie J

7 Nadeau, Lisa M

8 Pomije, Julie A

9 Franzwa, Nicole R
10 Noor, Lisa M
11 Gehrke, Amber L
12 Kreyer, Molly L

Total prizes awarded in this division: $350.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $350.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $11,167.00

Final Prize Listing

2 2,023
5 2,021
33 2,016
Score
19 2,155
25 2,083
44 2,017
26 2,016
26 1,967
16 1,961
1 1,959
36 1,959
15 1,950
Score
60 2,049
2 2,023
60 2,005
54 1,981
50 1,977
23 1,940
53 1,929
3 1,892
2 1,886
60 1,883
17 1,873
56 1,872
HEHEHHHHEHEH

$20.00
$15.00
$10.00

$80.00
$60.00
$51.00
$43.00
$35.00
$29.00
$19.50
$19.50
$11.00

$70.00
$50.00
$45.00
$33.00
$30.00
$25.00
$22.00
$20.00
$18.00
$15.00
$12.00
$10.00



Prize From

Maplewood, MN
Lake ElImo, MN
Eagan, MN

White Bear Lake, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Marine St Crx, MN
White Bear Lake, MN
White Bear Lake, MN

Prize From

Brooklyn Park, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
Inver Grove Heights, MN
Newport, MN

Cottage Grove, MN

Lino Lakes, MN
Oakdale, MN

Prize From
White Bear Lake, MN

Eagan, MN
New Hope, MN

Prize From

New Richmond, WI



Cottage Grove, MN
New Richmond, WI
White Bear Lake, MN
Inver Grove Heights, MN
White Bear Lake, MN
Moundsview, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Eagan, MN

Lake EImo, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Prescott, WI
Brooklyn Park, MN
Maple Grove, MN

Prize From

Inver Grove Heights, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
Minneapolis, MN

Pine City, MN

Brooklyn Park, MN
Maplewood, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Cottage Grove, MN

Pine City, MN

Stillwater, MN

Inver Grove Heights, MN
Maplewood, MN

Prize From

Cottage Grove, MN
White Bear Lake, MN
Maple Grove, MN
New Richmond, WI
Cottage Grove, MN
Eagan, MN



Prize

Prize

From

Lake ElImo, MN
Moundsview, MN
Maplewood, MN
Eagan, MN

Brooklyn Park, MN
Minneapolis, MN
White Bear Lake, MN
Maple Grove, MN
New Richmond, WI
Maplewood, MN
Maplewood, MN
Mahtomedi, MN
New Richmond, WI
White Bear Lake, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Marine St Crx, MN
Houlton, WI
Minneapolis, MN
New Richmond, WI
Lake EImo, MN
Marine St Crx, MN
St Paul, MN

Cottage Grove, MN
White Bear Lake, MN
Pine City, MN
Moundsview, MN
Eagan, MN

Eagan, MN

Eagan, MN

From

Marine St Crx, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
Lino Lakes, MN
Oakdale, MN

St Paul, MN

St Paul, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Inver Grove Heights, MN
Maplewood, MN



Prize

Prize

Brooklyn Park, MN

Lino Lakes, MN
Mendota Hgts, MN

Inver Grove Heights, MN
St Paul, MN

Mahtomedi, MN

Cottage Grove, MN

St Paul, MN

Mendota Hgts, MN

St Paul, MN

Inver Grove Heights, MN
Inver Grove Heights, MN
Prescott, WI

Inver Grove Heights, MN

From

Eagan, MN
Maplewood, MN
White Bear Lake, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Lake EImo, MN
White Bear Lake, MN
New Richmond, WI
White Bear Lake, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Eagan, MN

Cottage Grove, MN
Moundsview, MN
Lake ElImo, MN

From

Lake EImo, MN
White Bear Lake, MN
Eagan, MN

Cottage Grove, MN
Maplewood, MN
Moundsview, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
Cottage Grove, MN



Prize

Prize

Eagan, MN
New Richmond, WI
Maplewood, MN

From

Marine St Crx, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN

Lino Lakes, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
Inver Grove Heights, MN
Mahtomedi, MN

Cottage Grove, MN
Inver Grove Heights, MN

From

White Bear Lake, MN
Eagan, MN

White Bear Lake, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Eagan, MN

Eagan, MN

White Bear Lake, MN
New Hope, MN

Lake EImo, MN
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